
 

 

6765 Windley Philip web links 

UK 

Essex sessions Chelmsford 4 January 1859 HO27/122 larceny coat & gloves 6 yrs 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F122%2F00170&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F00340170 

Millbank prison HO23/8 8219 to Pentonville 12 February 1859 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO24%2F008%2F00139&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2D%2FHO24%2F00049378 

https://search.findmypast.com.au/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F041%2F00193&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F041%2F00193 

Pentonville prison PCom2/17 8526  Portland 28 November 1859 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO24%2F017%2F00158&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2D%2FHO24%2F00089391 

Portland prison PCom2/370 & 388 9497 to WA York 3 October 1862 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F370%2F00358&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F01266442 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F388%2F00057&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F01277622 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-1085986239/view 
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